


BID SUMMARY						BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		
Owner: City of Tieton Project: 2024 Elm Street Overlay HLA Project No.: 24034 Bid Opening Date: April 10, 2024						Interstate Concrete and Asphalt dba American Rock Products PO Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909		Central Paving, LLC 141 W Dolarway Rd. Ellensburg, WA 98926		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		
ITEM NO.	SCH.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
1	A	Minor Change	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	A	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
4	A	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	20	CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 9,500.00
5	A	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	17	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 1,989.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,060.00
6	A	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	50	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
7	A	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	20	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 5,300.00
8	A	HMA for Preleveling Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	40	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	A	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	125	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 33,750.00
10	A	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	3	SY	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 480.00
11	A	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00
12	A	Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 435.00
13	A	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00
Bid Subtotal						\$ 105,825.00		\$ 78,759.00		\$ 92,960.00		\$ 96,490.00
No Sales Tax						\$ -						
BID TOTAL						\$ 105,825.00		\$ 78,759.00		\$ 92,960.00		\$ 96,490.00
ENGINEER'S REPORT						ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS						
Competitive bids were opened April 10, 2024. All bids have been reviewed by this office. We recommend the contract be awarded to: Interstate Concrete and Asphalt dba American Rock Products.						BIDDER			BID TOTAL			
						Granite Construction Company			\$ 97,341.00			
			J.M. Pacific Construction, Inc			\$ 103,374.95						
<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> Project Engineer Date </div> <div style="text-align: center; margin-top: 20px;">  </div>												
*Bid results can be found at: hlcivil.com						*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.						